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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values
Rice Krispies 

1626.0 
Rice Krispies 

325.0 
FatRice Krispies  1.0    Frosties  0.6    Corn Flakes  0.9    Coco Pops  2.5    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  2.5  gRice Krispies  0.2    Frosties  0.2    Corn Flakes  0.2    Coco Pops  0.8    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  0.6  g
(of which Saturates)Rice Krispies  0.2    Frosties  0.1    Corn Flakes  0.2    Coco Pops  1.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  0.5  gRice Krispies  0.04    Frosties  0.03    Corn Flakes  0.03    Coco Pops  0.3    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  0.1  g
CarbohydrateRice Krispies  87.0    Frosties  87.0    Corn Flakes  84.0    Coco Pops  85.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  77.0  gRice Krispies  17.0    Frosties  22.0    Corn Flakes  14.0    Coco Pops  26.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  18.0  g
(of which Sugars)Rice Krispies  10.0    Frosties  37.0    Corn Flakes  8.0    Coco Pops  35.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  21.0  gRice Krispies  2.0    Frosties  9.3    Corn Flakes  1.4    Coco Pops  11.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  4.8  g
FibreRice Krispies  1.0    Frosties  2.0    Corn Flakes  3.0    Coco Pops  2.0    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  8.0  gRice Krispies  0.2    Frosties  0.5    Corn Flakes  0.5    Coco Pops  0.6    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  1.8  g
ProteinRice Krispies  6.0    Frosties  4.5    Corn Flakes  7.0    Coco Pops  5.5    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  8.0  gRice Krispies  1.2    Frosties  1.1    Corn Flakes  1.2    Coco Pops  1.7    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  1.8  g
Sodium
SaltRice Krispies  1.13    Frosties  0.83    Corn Flakes  1.13    Coco Pops  0.75    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  0.38  gRice Krispies  0.23    Frosties  0.21    Corn Flakes  0.19    Coco Pops  0.23    Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes  0.09  g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kellogg's

EAN: 5000127533196

Manufacturer Address

Kellogg's Breakfast Cereal Variety Pack 8 Boxes 190g

Rice Krispies 
Rice, Sugar, Salt, BARLEY Malt Flavouring, Vitamins & Minerals: Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin), Folic 
Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12 
 
Frosties 
Maize, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Flavouring, Salt, Vitamins & Minerals: Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin 
B1 (Thiamin), Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12 
 
Corn Flakes 
Maize, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Flavouring, Salt, Vitamins & Minerals: Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin), Vitamin B1 (Thiamin), Folic 

CONTAINS: BARLEY, OATS 
MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, PEANUTS
Halal 
Kosher 

Rice Krispies - Toasted rice cereal
Frosties - Sugar Coated Flakes of Corn
Corn Flakes - Toasted flakes of golden corn
Coco Pops - Chocolate Flavour Toasted Rice
Rice Krispies Multi-Grain Shapes - Sweetened Rice, Wholegrain Oat & 
Maize Cereal Shapes

Kellogg's Careline
Lines open 9am - 5pm Monday to Friday
(UK) 0800 626066
Kellogg's Consumer Services Department,
(UK) P.O. Box 356,
Warrington,
WA4 6XY.

(ROI) 1800 626066
Kellogg's Consumer Services Department,
(ROI) P.O. Box 11483,
Dublin 6W.
www.kelloggs.co.uk
www.kelloggs.ie

Rice Krispies 
Per 20 g serving 

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place


